
Class: B.A 1st Class: B.A 3rd Class: MDC 1st Class: MDC 2nd
Semester: 1st Semester: 5th Semester: 1st Semester:3rd sem

22.07.2025 Tuesday Orientation Orientation
23.07.2025 Wednesday Orientation Introduction of Syllabus Orientation Introduction of Syllabus
24.07.2025 Thursday Meal Planning Meal Planning
25.07.2025 Friday Factors affecting Meal Planning Introduction to Home Science 

Concept
26.07.2025 Saturday Job Opportunities
28.07.2025 Monday Interior Decoration
29.07.2025 Tuesday Interior Decoration
30.07.2025 Wednesday Types of design Nutritional Requirements during infancy Principles of Meal Planning
31.07.2025 Thursday
01.08.2025 Friday Nutritional Requirements during infancy Basic terminology
02.08.2025 Saturday Basic terminology
04.08.2025 Monday Element of Design
05.08.2025 Tuesday Elements of Design
06.08.2025 Wednesday Element of Design Nutritional Requirements during Pre 

School Age
Diet for School going Children

07.08.2025 Thursday Nutritional Requirements during Pre 
School Age

Diet for Adolescents

08.08.2025 Friday Revision Basic terminology
09.08.2025 Saturday
11.08.2025 Monday Principles of Design
12.08.2025 Tuesday Principles of Design
13.08.2025 Wednesday Colour Nutritional Requirements Among School 

Age children
Food Preservation Principles

14.08.2025 Thursday Nutritional Requirements Among School 
Age children

Home Scale methods of Food 
Preservation

15.08.2025 Friday
16.08.2025 Saturday
18.08.2025 Monday Colour
19.08.2025 Tuesday Colour
20.08.2025 Wednesday Colour Nutritional Requirements Among 

Adolescents
Traditional Embroideries

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
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Subject: Home Science
Date

Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janamashtami

Day



Class: B.A 1st Class: B.A 3rd Class: MDC 1st Class: MDC 2nd
Semester: 1st Semester: 5th Semester: 1st Semester:3rd sem

Date Day

21.08.2025 Thursday Nutritional Requirements Among 
Adolescents

Traditional Embroideries

22.08.2025 Friday Nutritional Requirements Among Adults Classification & Functions of food
23.08.2025 Saturday Carbohydrates
25.08.2025 Monday Test
26.08.2025 Tuesday Lighting
27.08.2025 Wednesday Lighting Nutritional Requirements Among Adults Soaps & detergents
28.08.2025 Thursday Nutritional Requirements during 

Pregnancy
Starches , Blues, Bleaches

29.08.2025 Friday Nutritional Requirements during 
Pregnancy

Protein

30.08.2025 Saturday Fat
01.09.2025 Monday Lighting Fixtures
02.09.2025 Tuesday Table Setting: Informal
03.09.2025 Wednesday Table Setting: Formal Nutritional Requirements during 

Lactation
Stain Removal: Classification 
of Stains

04.09.2025 Thursday Nutritional Requirements during 
Lactation

Methods of Removing 
different stains

05.09.2025 Friday Revision Definition, Classification & Uses of 
fibers

06.09.2025 Saturday Definition, Classification & Uses of 
fibers

08.09.2025 Monday Table Setting: Formal
09.09.2025 Tuesday Table Manner
10.09.2025 Wednesday Types of Furniture Test Revision
11.09.2025 Thursday Nutritional Requirements during Old Age Test

12.09.2025 Friday Nutritional Requirements during Old Age Definition & Classification of yarn

13.09.2025 Saturday Definition & Classification of yarn
15.09.2025 Monday Furniture Arrangement
16.09.2025 Tuesday Furniture Arrangement
17.09.2025 Wednesday Furniture Arrangement Diet Therapy Physical Changes dururing 

Old Age
18.09.2025 Thursday Diet Therapy Physical Changes dururing 

Old Age
19.09.2025 Friday Clear Fluid & Full Fluid Diet Sewing Machine
20.09.2025 Saturday Sewing Machine



Class: B.A 1st Class: B.A 3rd Class: MDC 1st Class: MDC 2nd
Semester: 1st Semester: 5th Semester: 1st Semester:3rd sem

Date Day

22.09.2025 Monday
23.09.2025 Tuesday
24.09.2025 Wednesday Selection of Furniture Soft & Band Diet Health problems during Old 

Age
25.09.2025 Thursday Diet in Dirrhoea Adjustments during Old Age
26.09.2025 Friday Diet in Dirrhoea Meaming & Concept of Human 

Development
27.09.2025 Saturday Factors Affecting Growth & 

Development
29.09.2025 Monday Care & Maintanance of 

Furniture
30.09.2025 Tuesday Flower Arrangement: Types
01.10.2025 Wednesday Accessories & Consideration 

while doing Flower 
Arrangement

Diet in Constipation Guidance

02.10.2025 Thursday
03.10.2025 Friday Diet in Constipation Developmental Milestones During 

Infancy
04.10.2025 Saturday Developmental Milestones During 

Infancy
06.10.2025 Monday Flower Decoration on different 

Occassions
07.10.2025 Tuesday
08.10.2025 Wednesday Test Revision Skills & Characteristics of 

Effecting Counselling
09.10.2025 Thursday Diet in Typhoid Fever Colour Scheme & its 

Application
10.10.2025 Friday Diet in Typhoid Fever Developmental Milestones During 

Infancy
11.10.2025 Saturday Developmental Milestones During 

Early Childhood
13.10.2025 Monday Soft Furnishing
14.10.2025 Tuesday Soft Furnishing
15.10.2025 Wednesday Wall Treatment Diet in Peptic Ulcer Table Etiquettes & Table 

Settings
16.10.2025 Thursday Diet in Peptic Ulcer Table Setting
17.10.2025 Friday Revision Developmental Milestones During 

Early Childhood

Shaheedi Diwas/Haryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera

Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti/Maharaja Ajamidh Jayanti



Class: B.A 1st Class: B.A 3rd Class: MDC 1st Class: MDC 2nd
Semester: 1st Semester: 5th Semester: 1st Semester:3rd sem

Date Day

18.10.2025 Saturday Revision

27.10.2025 Monday Wall Treatment
28.10.2025 Tuesday Window Treatment
29.10.2025 Wednesday Window Treatment Diet in Obesity Commmmunication
30.10.2025 Thursday Diet in Obesity PEM
31.10.2025 Friday Diet in Obesity Resource Management
01.11.2025 Saturday
03.11.2025 Monday Types of Floor Covering
04.11.2025 Tuesday Types of Floor Covering
05.11.2025 Wednesday

06.11.2025 Thursday Diet in Diabetes IDD
07.11.2025 Friday Diet in Diabetes Process of Time Management
08.11.2025 Saturday Process of Energy Management
10.11.2025 Monday Revision
11.11.2025 Tuesday Revision
12.11.2025 Wednesday Revision Diet in Hypertension Anemia
13.11.2025 Thursday Diet in Hypertension Revision
14.11.2025 Friday Revision Process of  Money Management
15.11.2025 Saturday Extension Education, Qualities of an 

Extension Worker
17.11.2025 Monday Revision
18.11.2025 Tuesday Revision
19.11.2025 Wednesday Test Test Revision
20.11.2025 Thursday Test Test
21.11.2025 Friday Test Test
22.11.2025 Saturday Test
24.11.2025 Monday Test
25.11.2025 Tuesday

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations

Examination Onwards

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Haryana Day
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Name or teacher: ....1)1S.. n {qtlgnQ -
FFdeL desgnig.Su ss.''cs,$ 

^ 
9Jptn ing con$nrhon d f;

Date Day ctass...&Ff)nel;e4 ' class..\LHC.. Class..

Semester.Jtid&In Semester..J.Sf.&nO, Semester...

22.07.2025 Tuesday

23.07.2025 Wednesday

24.07.2025 Thursday enhodrctirn{ sgttchg

25.07.2025 Friday "m,tf$ nPP",l

26.07,2025 Saturday aou in -{g.il*kB

28.07.2025 Monday fnhturetrdD {:Syttqb[
29.07.2025 flesday tJndet6tqrdirq4ftar)(€d

csYrprrb4 pn6og tJo0$t &ht,

30.07.202s Wednesday

31.07.2025 Ihursday Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

0t.08.2025 Friday oPot$R*aewnl
02.08.2025 Saturday

t".lp.ktof"gsth'q
04.08.2025 Monday ffii?ffiJFffiaru

'05.08.2025 fuesday ctq$iiit{ilfl,t^unlJn

06.08.2025 Wednesday

07.08.2025 Thursday
RF,VI S 1 ONI

08.08.2025 Friday c[.rhrp< ol flasinn
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

11.08.202s Monday *gSlllHnofi^
"12.08.2025 Tuesday moru!-UaqQb d'

Shtv{hYrU \htiton
13.08.202s Wednesday

t4.08.2025 fhursday
klnvrlxo.ha P. I nrrni no

1s.08.202s Friday Independence Day

16.08.2025 Saturday .Ianamashtami

18.08.2025 Monday Urdu$tdhdim lhorwvur
hriHn srll Sotioftr J rrhlirr

t9.08.2025 Tuesday me.qnind {Noffi'u1
llrrwrnX \lft0no.c



Date Day Class...... Class... Class...

Semester.. .Semester......... Semester...

20.08.2025 Wednesday

21.08.2025 Ihursday
Uqrdmba blonniru

22.08.2025 Friday TrsI v

23.08.2025 Saturday
hbnoc Gms$nr$rn

.25.08.2025 Monday fYloqnine 4 Noh,rcc*
Hrrmod llaluas

"26.08.2025 Tuesday n bhH$[R uqlueb f
27.08.2025 Wednesday

28.08.202s Thursday
h)€nu lnn (sntnclun'

29.08.2025 Friday . rU
-uJcnuina

"C 
Pn*fr)

30.08.202s Saturday

fun,ri*# lnmrn
,41.09.2025 Monday u

The?,g".sj.t\F+la,
02.09.2025 uesday vrorg d.^l:**
03.09.2025 Wednesday

04.09.2025 Ihursday ' R8vrsrnril
05.09.2025 riday

RniRino
06.09.202s Saturday

Kni{rYrn
08.09.2025 Monday o Rte;t*i { Huwnn-
09.09.202s Iuesday *"rlm;tu q huY\oto

10.09.2025 Wednesday

r1.09.2025 Thursday
N0h -hlrlren {s hilrq

12.09.2025 Friday
R6rttsrvrnl

t3.09.2025 Saturday

15.09.202s Monday

16,09.2025 Tuesday upderstondnE-T&
)dd"fiomhib nH,, erna

t7.09.2025 Wednesday

18.09.2025 Thursday
flrrlsiru{"ffrnPkrL

19.09.2025 Friday ru
An+frrnnttdrnPl"ir

20.09.2025 Saturday

TSsr 
-l

22.09.2025 Monday Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

23.09.2025 Tuesday snaneedr Drwas/Haryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day



Date Day Class........... CIass........... Class.........

Semester.. Semester... Semester..

24.09.2025 Wednesday

2s.09.202s Ihursday
fVlalAr.,r.ls rr{ fh,pl rthh,

26.09,2025 Friday iffil$At& trlrkb'g
27.09.2025 Saturday ***&1 &VeloFin

nvr /Pr*irt$
.29.09.202s Monday $ndellStqdh9r

Snlenmi.iJ iradmatih,
t30.09.2025 fuesday unaQn$+ondinS

Inleomlpal ?rr.tl*rnl i h r

01.t0.2025 Wednesday v

02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Javanti/Dusshera

03.10.2025 Friday
frrpnnvm firm tl,lohrin

04.t0.2025 Saturday ' vv
?lrat"nuntlrm cl llhn)

06.10.2025 Monday uv 0\'fitqh -Kanqn6 in g€q,,
(omnwnshq in ubntrisH

07.10.2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jaya nti/Mahd raja Ajamidh Jayanti

08.10.2025 Wednesday

09.r0.202s Thursday Revrsroil
t0.t0.2025 Friday rQe$ods fhono,,li*
tr.t0.2025 Saturday nenodof, fteco4iorno

43.10.2025 Monday frntoh- hoHmos in tloAO,
lhnrhttncl^^ in trtrnnlchi

14.10.2025 Tuesday nP$nsil]g.*y*#-
15.10.2025 Wednesday

16.r0.2025 Thursday TIST
17.10.2025 Friday

Foshion GmAt
18.r0.2025 Saturday

fn*hirrn frrr0o .P larlsr
19.10.2025 to26.10.2025 " -v Diwali Vacations

27.t0.2025 Monday r\Jaturerclualyigrcd
.Rr Ul4. r1 lavrrl rcdnw.fi oillnl

t8.t0,2025 Iuesday Plvre$ i6nqL uh0geb, u duqhr q tdkrll Cf H rishl b
29.t0.2025 Wednesday

30.10.2025 Thursday
fiotrre nnnh*l$'

31.t0.2025 Friday figill( Wdp4
01.11.202s Saturday V Haryana Day

)3.rr.202s Monday Notube €ned.g leraph!
' Bdceol retr-nh'nrn.Co'mlpl



Date Day Class... Class.... C|ass.........

Semester.........

94.rr.202s Tuesday cohkle/rrlie$.
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru NanakJayanti
06.11.2025 Thursday

Rp.t nstnnl
07.11.2025 Friday

RP.trts,r nt\l
08.rr.2025 Saturday

r0.1r.2025 Monday n T6I.r1.11.2025 uesday

Rgvrsront
12.11.2025 Wednesday

13.11.2025 Thursday
ffilsfnru

14.11.202s Friday
TP,sr

15.11.2025 Saturday
TEsT

zl7.ll.2A25 Monday

RtUnronl
18.11.2025 Tuesday

--_Tgstt9.11.2025 Wednesday

20.rr.2025 Thursday
Reuhirrn

2t.11.2025 Friday
TFTf

22.112025 Saturday
Rntr s f A[l

.24.11.2025 Monday ("r TF.s'r
25 tl.2.t|,< Iuesday Examination Onwards

'Arhtg


